
21.05.2014, Tartu, Tamme staadion

TARTU

TN kaugushüpe

I Marit Kutman 2003 Tartu Kesklinna Kool 4.75

II Triinu Lamp 2002 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 4.58

III Marie Anette Klais 12.07.2002 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 4.54

4 Caroline Lehes 28.02.2002 TÜASK 4.43

5 Leelo Aino Jürgentsein 2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 4.32

6 Kristin Hango 2003 TDL 4.26

7 Stefi Treier 2002 Tartu Raatuse Kool 4.25

8 Katarina Sirendi 11.04.2002 TÜASK 4.21

9 Marion Köhler 28.10.2003 TÜASK 4.01

10 Nele Aavik 19.05.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 3.91

11 Amanda Allas 3.01.2004 MHG 3.90

12 Kirke Tšikanov 25.06.1905 TDL 3.63

13 Anna Viktoria Tammik 26.11.2004 Tamme Gümnaasium 3.40

14 Marion Laur 1.04.2004 MHG 3.37

15 Mari Mai Ruus 5.05.2004 MHG 3.25

16 Maarja-Liis Nurja 17.05.2008 LA Sipsik 2.53

TN pallivise

I Marion Köhler 28.10.2003 TÜASK 32.50

II Caroline Lehes 28.02.2002 TÜASK 32.00

III Katarina Sirendi 11.04.2002 TÜASK 32.00

4 Triinu Lamp 2002 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 26.50

5 Kristin Hango 2003 TDL 23.50

6 Mari Mai Ruus 5.05.2004 MHG 23.00

7 Kirke Tšikanov 6.05.2003 TDL 19.00

8 Nele Aavik 19.05.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 16.00

9 Marion Laur 1.04.2004 MHG 13.00

10 Anna Viktoria Tammik 26.11.2004 Tamme Gümnaasium 8.00

TN 600m jooks

I Triinu Lamp 2002 Tartu Tamme Gümnaasium 1.58,4

II Marion Köhler 28.10.2003 TÜASK 2.03,8

III Katarina Sirendi 11.04.2002 TÜASK 2.04,3

4 Kristin Hango 2003 TDL 2.10,1

5 Marie Anette Klais 12.07.2002 Tartu Karlova Gümnaasium 2.10,5

6 Mari Mai Ruus 5.05.2004 MHG 2.14,4

7 Leelo Aino Jürgentsein 2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 2.19,0

8 Kirke Tšikanov 6.05.2003 TDL 2.19,4

TV kettaheide

I Hanna Sõnajalg 29.06.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool 24.18

II Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 20.96

v.a Taimi Kortelainen 20.01.1998 Karlova Gümnaasium 23.86

TV pallivise

I Birgit Paju 9.02.2000 Kivilinna Gümnaasium 41.50

TV 600m jooks

I Marilin Riives 26.04.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 1.47,4

II Hanna Sõnajalg 29.06.2000 Mart Reiniku Kool 1.53,0

III Annebritt Rell 18.07.2001 MHG 2.00,0

4 Lisette Hanson 21.06.2001 Kunstigümnaasium 2.01,2
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PN pallivise

I Ats Toomsalu 17.08.2002 Kesklinna Kool 45.00

II Erkki Pähn 2003 Raatuse Kool 41,50

III Ruuben Sonn 2003 Waldorfgümnaasium 38.00

4 Julius Marcus Simm 23.08.2002 Waldorfgümnaasium 33.00

5 Jaagup Jagomägi 2003 Waldorfgümnaasium 26.50

6 Kaspar Varul 7.06.2002 MHG 26.00

7 Randra Vahtrik 15.10.2003 MHG 22.50

8 Karl Romek Staškevitš 2002 Raatuse Kool 22.50

9 Markus Lemberg 2002 MHG 18.00

PN kettaheide

I Erkki Pähn 2003 Raatuse Kool 18.45

II Ruuben Sonn 2003 Waldorfgümnaasium 14.30

III Julius Marcus Simm 23.08.2002 Waldorfgümnaasium 13.93

4 Markus Niilus 2003 Waldorfgümnaasium 11.96

5 Jaagup Jagomägi 2003 Waldorfgümnaasium 9.88

PN 1000m jooks

I Karl August Kalamees 4.07.2003 Mart Reiniku Kool 3.32,1

II Erkki Pähn 2003 Raatuse Kool 3.44,0

III Karl Romek Staškevitš 2002 Raatuse Kool 3.58,6

4 Randra Vahtrik 15.10.2003 MHG 4.00,8

5 Markus Niilus 2003 Waldorfgümnaasium 4.08,1

6 Ruuben Sonn 2003 Waldorfgümnaasium 4.18,1

7 Jaagup Jagomägi 2003 Waldorfgümnaasium 4.42,1

PV pallivise

I Steven Merimets 11.03.2000 Kunstigümnaasium 70.00

II Henri Suokas 16.08.2000 Kesklinna Kool 60.50

III Karl Markus Sipria 2000 Tartu Kristlik Põhikool 50.00

4 Tanel Tamm 8.09.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 45.00

5 Oliver Lill 2.07.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 43.00

6 Hannes Kuslap 10.03.2000 MHG 36.00

7 Andras Korotkov 5.11.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 35.00

8 Artur Hatšaturov 4.10.2000 Tamme Gümnaasium 35.00

PV kettaheide

I Tanel Tamm 8.09.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 29.01

II Hannes Kuslap 10.03.2000 MHG 24.98

III Steven Merimets 11.03.2000 Kunstigümnaasium 23.91

4 Oliver Lill 2.07.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 21.32

5 Henri Suokas 16.08.2000 Kesklinna Kool 20.15

6 Märt Riso 23.07.2000 Descartes´i Lütseum 17.23

7 Andras Korotkov 5.11.2001 Kommertsgümnaasium 15.43

PB 1000m jooks

I Marko Sinimäe 1.03.2000 Karlova Gümnaasium 3.07,9

II Martin Riives 26.04.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.12,0

III Tanel Tamm 8.09.2000 Kommertsgümnaasium 3.27,4

4 Rode Raja 2000 Raatuse Kool 3.47,8



TARTUMAA

TN pallivise

I Laivi Põldoja 6.08.2002 Rannu Kool 36.00

II Kerti Peep 2.03.2003 Rannu Kool 35.50

III Elis Saar 19.02.2003 31.00

4 Liisa Sakson 28.09.2003 Rannu Kool 29.00

5 Loore-Marta Kaljuvee 19.03.2003 26.00

6 Elise Täär 24.02.2002 Rannu Kool 24.00

7 Kirsti Himmaste 22.11.2003 Rannu Kool 20.50

TN kaugushüpe

I Kadi-Liis Hansen 28.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 4.46

II Laivi Põldoja 6.08.2002 Rannu Kool 4.20

III Hanna Paalmäe 27.03.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 4.11

4 Elis Saar 19.02.2003 3.84

5 Loore-Marta Kaljuvee 19.03.2003 3.83

6 Elise Täär 24.02.2002 Rannu Kool 3.64

7 Kerti Peep 2.03.2003 Rannu Kool 3.40

8 Liisa Sakson 28.09.2003 Rannu Kool 3.53

9 Alice Dedov 2003 Rannu Kool 3.25

10 Kirsti Himmaste 22.11.2003 Rannu Kool 3.22

TN 600m jooks

I Elise Täär 24.02.2002 Rannu Kool 2.08,3

II Liisa Sakson 28.09.2003 Rannu Kool 2.19,5

III Elis Saar 19.02.2003 2.27,8

4 Kerti Peep 2.03.2003 Rannu Kool 2.47,1

5 Kirsti Himmaste 22.11.2003 Rannu Kool 2.50,0

TV pallivise

I Greete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Lähte Gümnaasium 38.00

II Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu Kool 38.00

III Brita Liis Sei 15.11.2000 Ülenurme Gümnaasium 35.00

4 Eliise Anijalg 3.10.2001 Lähte Gümnaasium 33.00

5 Elina Luik 1.04.2000 Rannu Kool 28.00

TV kettaheide

I Fee-Marlen Mägi 26.02.2000 Elva Gümnaasium 23.99

II Helena Haga 5.12.2001 Lähte Gümnaasium 19.92

III Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Kool 16.73

4 Helen Ülper 30.05.2000 Rannu Kool 14.32

v.a Heidi Haga 2.03.1997 Lähte Gümnaasium 26.30

v.a Keily Muuga 1996 Lähte Gümnaasium 32.46

TV 600m jooks

I Elina Luik 1.07.2000 Rannu Kool 1.54,4

II Greete Kikerpill 27.07.2001 Lähte Gümnaasium 2.05,4

PN pallivise

I Maidu Mägi 17.01.2003 Rannu Kool 39.50

II Jarno Raidve 30.08.2002 Elva Gümnaasium 39.00

III Simo-Gregor Pleskovski 18.01.2004 Rannu Kool 37.00

4 Ken-Marti Käos 14.01.2003 Rannu Kool 34.00



PN kettaheide

I Ken-Marti Käos 14.01.2003 Rannu Kool 14.15

II Maidu Mägi 17.01.2003 Rannu Kool 12.16

III Jarno Raidve 30.08.2002 Elva Gümnaasium DNS

PN 1000m jooks

I Maidu Mägi 17.01.2003 Rannu Kool 4.01,8

II Simo-Gregor Pleskovski 18.01.2004 Rannu Kool 4.11,9

III Ken-Marti Käos 14.01.2003 Rannu Kool 4.46,7

PV pallivise

I Rando Lang 2000 Lähte Gümnaasium 70.00

II Kristo Sukk 2000 Lähte Gümnaasium 50.00

III Oliver Kruuse 11.05.2001 Rannu Kool 44.00

4 Aiko Vaasa 18.04.2001 Vara Põhikool 43.00

5 Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kõrveküla Põhikool 42.00

6 Reio Sirendi 2000 Luunja Keskkool 42.00

7 Imre Pärn 26.06.2001 Rannu Kool 38.00

PV kettaheide

I Imre Pärn 26.06.2001 Rannu Kool 17.71

II Reio Sirendi 2000 Luunja Keskkool 16.85

III Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kõrveküla Põhikool 14.43

4 Rando Lang 2000 Lähte Gümnaasium DNQ

PV 1000m jooks

I Aiko Vaasa 18.04.2001 Vara Põhikool 3.56,8

II Risto Holtsmeier 29.11.2001 Kõrveküla Põhikool 4.03,4

III Oliver Kruuse 11.05.2001 Rannu Kool 4.16,8
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